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Columbidae

219 E4Y

220 A%

221 JRfY

222 RKAY

223 LAY

Columba leuconota

Columba rupestris

Columba livia

Columba oenas

Columba eversmanni

Columba hodgsoniii

Columba pulchricollis

224 EPEMAY Columba punicea

225 KBS

226 A

227 ARG

228 BB

229 1B

230 ZKFEN

Cloumba janthina

Streptopelia turtur

Streptopelia

orientalis

Streptopelia decaocto

Streptopelia

231 ERFPLM chinensis

232 ¥EBEMY  Streptopelia
233 ‘kPEM  senegalensis
234 &M Oenopopelia
tranquebarica
Chalcophaps indica
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